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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 12 Masc., 100m Lliure Open
23/04/2022 Resultats Final
RC 49.34 , EDUARD LORENTE GINESTA CADIZ 07/03/2004
CIR 48.79 MANAUDOU, FLORENT SABADELL 23/03/2014

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

 Final A
1. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 50.65 - 794

50m: 24.50 24.50 100m: 50.65 26.15

2. RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 C.N. Sabadell 52.32 - 720
50m: 25.24 25.24 100m: 52.32 27.08

3. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 52.87 - 698
50m: 25.83 25.83 100m: 52.87 27.04

4. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 53.11 - 689
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 53.11 27.25

ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 53.11 - 689
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 53.11 27.81

6. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 54.86 - 625
50m: 26.59 26.59 100m: 54.86 28.27

7. RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 55.12 - 616
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 55.12 28.50

BX LOZANO MATEOS, Alberto 98 C.E. Mediterrani -

 Final B
9. SAMON ROS, Arnau 01 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 53.73 - 665

50m: 26.00 26.00 100m: 53.73 27.73

10. LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01 C.N. Lleida 53.90 - 659
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 53.90 27.98

11. PEROSANZ LOPEZ, Guillermo 01 C.N. Sabadell 54.06 - 653
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 54.06 27.59

12. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 54.60 - 634
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 54.60 27.43

13. RIJO MARTIN, Hugo 05 Esna Lanzarote 54.63 - 633
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.63 28.28

14. HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 54.79 - 627
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 54.79 28.99

HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.E. Mediterrani 54.79 - 627
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.79 28.50

16. MATARO LLOBET, Albert 99 C.N. Terrassa 56.31 - 578
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.31 29.02
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 12 Masc., 100m Lliure Open
23/04/2022 Resultats Prelim
RC 49.34 , EDUARD LORENTE GINESTA CADIZ 07/03/2004
CIR 48.79 MANAUDOU, FLORENT SABADELL 23/03/2014

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

1. DE CELIS MONTALBÁN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 50.80 - 787A
50m: 24.90 24.90 100m: 50.80 25.90

2. RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 52.27 - 722A
50m: 25.73 25.73 100m: 52.27 26.54

3. RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 C.N. Sabadell 52.54 - 711A
50m: 25.59 25.59 100m: 52.54 26.95

4. LOZANO MATEOS, Alberto 98 C.E. Mediterrani 52.86 - 698A
50m: 25.51 25.51 100m: 52.86 27.35

5. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 52.97 - 694A
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 52.97 27.21

6. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 53.09 - 689A
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 53.09 27.33

7. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 53.34 - 680A
50m: 25.31 25.31 100m: 53.34 28.03

8. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 53.65 - 668A
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 53.65 27.73

9. HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 53.66 - 668B
50m: 25.98 25.98 100m: 53.66 27.68

10. SAMON ROS, Arnau 01 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 53.81 - 662B
50m: 25.58 25.58 100m: 53.81 28.23

11. PEROSANZ LOPEZ, Guillermo 01 C.N. Sabadell 54.16 - 649B
50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 54.16 27.80

12. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 54.33 - 643B
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 54.33 28.14

13. LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01 C.N. Lleida 54.76 - 628B
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 54.76 28.73

14. RIJO MARTIN, Hugo 05 Esna Lanzarote 54.77 - 628B
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 54.77 28.60

15. HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.E. Mediterrani 54.79 - 627B
50m: 26.25 26.25 100m: 54.79 28.54

16. MATARO LLOBET, Albert 99 C.N. Terrassa 54.80 - 627B
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.80 28.50

17. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Adria 97 C.N. Sant Feliu 54.87 - 624
50m: 26.16 26.16 100m: 54.87 28.71

18. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 54.93 - 622
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.93 28.63

19. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 55.15 - 615
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 55.15 28.06
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 12, Masc., 100m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

20. RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 55.25 - 612
50m: 26.94 26.94 100m: 55.25 28.31

21. SOLSONA SOLÉ, Pol 04 C.N. Tàrrega 55.35 - 608
50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 55.35 28.88

22. KRAMSKOY, Mark 06 C.N. Sitges 55.40 - 607
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 55.40 28.50

23. SOLER GARGALLO, Jordi 02 C.N. Sant Sadurní 55.56 - 601
50m: 26.60 26.60 100m: 55.56 28.96

24. TEL HIDALGO, Marc 00 C.N. Sabadell 55.62 - 599
50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 55.62 29.24

25. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 55.79 - 594
50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 55.79 28.55

26. ARAPAJ, Justin 99 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 55.85 - 592
50m: 26.52 26.52 100m: 55.85 29.33

27. MUSSONS MARIN, Marti 03 C.N. Terrassa 55.87 - 591
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 55.87 29.45

28. JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 A.N. Gramenet 55.94 - 589
50m: 26.49 26.49 100m: 55.94 29.45

29. SUBIRA SAVON, Eduard 03 C.E. Mediterrani 56.07 - 585
50m: 26.84 26.84 100m: 56.07 29.23

30. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 56.16 - 582
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 56.16 29.23

31. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 56.17 - 582
50m: 27.21 27.21 100m: 56.17 28.96

32. LAZARO ORTEGA, Guillem 00 C.N. Terrassa 56.59 - 569
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.59 29.84

33. DE PABLO SANCHEZ, Victor 01 C.N. Terrassa 56.63 - 568
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 56.63 29.06

34. CASTELLA FABREGUES, Jordi 00 C.N. Tortosa 56.84 - 562
50m: 27.44 27.44 100m: 56.84 29.40

35. PEREZ MUÑOZ, Oscar 05 Esna Lanzarote 57.04 - 556
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 57.04 29.11

36. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 57.07 - 555
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.07 29.61

37. AMOROS I TODO, Guillem 05 C.N. Sabadell 57.08 - 555
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 57.08 29.98

38. PIQUERES FOLCH, Joaquim 99 C.N. Badalona 57.11 - 554
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 57.11 29.88

39. MALDONADO MUÑOZ, Raul 05 C.N. Sant Sadurní 57.24 - 550
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 57.24 29.44

40. DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 C.E. Mediterrani 57.25 - 550
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.25 29.72
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 12, Masc., 100m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

41. FORCADA RIBES, Gerard 03 C.N. Lleida 57.38 - 546
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 57.38 29.88

42. BERDAYES GARCIA, Aldier 03 C.E. Mediterrani 57.53 - 542
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 57.53 29.83

43. NIETO ALVAREZ, Adrián 02 C.E. Mediterrani 57.81 - 534
50m: 27.33 27.33 100m: 57.81 30.48

44. GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.E. Mediterrani 57.90 - 531
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 57.90 30.70

45. ORTIZ JUSTICIA, Ian 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 57.92 - 531
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 57.92 30.88

46. SOLER MARTÍNEZ, Biel 01 C.N. Cerdanyola 58.14 - 525
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 58.14 31.12

47. DE LA ROSA ESPÍN, Hugo 05 C.N. Mataró 58.61 - 512
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 58.61 30.87

48. CAILA TRULLENQUE, Marc 05 C.E. Mediterrani 58.80 - 507
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 58.80 30.31

49. PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 58.85 - 506
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.85 31.31

50. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 59.23 - 496
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 59.23 31.72

51. MATA GRIÑON, Iker 02 A.N. Gramenet 59.57 - 488
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 59.57 32.40

DNS PIÑOL RIVAS, Albert 01 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. L'Hospitalet -
BX CADEVALL MICOLAU, Nil 06 C.N. Sant Andreu -
BX GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Eric 00 C.N. Sant Feliu -
BX SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 C.N. Terrassa -

Prova 14 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
23/04/2022 Resultats
RC 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013
CIR 3:51.86 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel ESP BARCELONA 15/02/2020

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

1. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:59.93 - 771
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:30.01 31.16 250m: 2:32.06 30.57 350m: 3:30.90 28.93

100m: 58.85 30.74 200m: 2:01.49 31.48 300m: 3:01.97 29.91 400m: 3:59.93 29.03

2. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:00.59 - 765
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:29.24 30.99 250m: 2:31.30 31.03 350m: 3:32.05 29.67

100m: 58.25 30.37 200m: 2:00.27 31.03 300m: 3:02.38 31.08 400m: 4:00.59 28.54

3. ESCRITS MAÑOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:01.11 - 760
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:28.90 30.38 250m: 2:30.04 30.68 350m: 3:32.22 31.13

100m: 58.52 30.08 200m: 1:59.36 30.46 300m: 3:01.09 31.05 400m: 4:01.11 28.89
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 14, Masc., 400m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

4. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 4:02.62 - 746
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:29.59 31.13 250m: 2:31.75 31.23 350m: 3:33.73 30.66

100m: 58.46 30.68 200m: 2:00.52 30.93 300m: 3:03.07 31.32 400m: 4:02.62 28.89

5. GIL CORBACHO, Marcos 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:04.30 - 730
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:29.57 31.16 250m: 2:32.11 31.17 350m: 3:35.07 31.31

100m: 58.41 30.93 200m: 2:00.94 31.37 300m: 3:03.76 31.65 400m: 4:04.30 29.23

6. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:07.57 - 702
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:32.89 32.32 250m: 2:35.63 30.82 350m: 3:37.53 30.85

100m: 1:00.57 31.53 200m: 2:04.81 31.92 300m: 3:06.68 31.05 400m: 4:07.57 30.04

7. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:13.07 - 657
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.15 30.83 250m: 2:33.37 33.29 350m: 3:40.52 33.62

100m: 57.32 29.77 200m: 2:00.08 31.93 300m: 3:06.90 33.53 400m: 4:13.07 32.55

8. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:13.92 - 651
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.04 32.42 250m: 2:39.26 32.23 350m: 3:42.48 30.57

100m: 1:01.62 32.17 200m: 2:07.03 32.99 300m: 3:11.91 32.65 400m: 4:13.92 31.44

9. VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 4:15.78 - 636
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.42 32.63 250m: 2:39.33 32.88 350m: 3:45.13 32.81

100m: 1:00.79 31.89 200m: 2:06.45 33.03 300m: 3:12.32 32.99 400m: 4:15.78 30.65

10. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:18.94 - 613
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.44 32.87 250m: 2:39.78 33.19 350m: 3:46.27 33.00

100m: 1:00.57 31.53 200m: 2:06.59 33.15 300m: 3:13.27 33.49 400m: 4:18.94 32.67

11. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Ander 99 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:21.04 - 599
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.21 33.50 250m: 2:43.28 33.17 350m: 3:50.07 33.23

100m: 1:02.71 33.13 200m: 2:10.11 33.90 300m: 3:16.84 33.56 400m: 4:21.04 30.97

12. MONTIEL MORENO, Guillem 99 C.N. Manresa 4:22.01 - 592
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m: 1:33.73 32.68 250m: 2:40.78 33.43 350m: 3:49.50 34.02

100m: 1:01.05 31.96 200m: 2:07.35 33.62 300m: 3:15.48 34.70 400m: 4:22.01 32.51

13. BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 4:22.92 - 586
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:35.34 32.71 250m: 2:41.92 33.48 350m: 3:49.64 33.64

100m: 1:02.63 32.78 200m: 2:08.44 33.10 300m: 3:16.00 34.08 400m: 4:22.92 33.28

14. CORONA EDO, Marc 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:25.71 - 568
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:35.01 33.86 250m: 2:43.64 34.42 350m: 3:53.14 34.77

100m: 1:01.15 32.40 200m: 2:09.22 34.21 300m: 3:18.37 34.73 400m: 4:25.71 32.57

15. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:27.03 - 559
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.40 34.92 250m: 2:47.21 34.11 350m: 3:54.60 33.50

100m: 1:03.48 33.22 200m: 2:13.10 34.70 300m: 3:21.10 33.89 400m: 4:27.03 32.43

16. SEGURA MATEOS, Eduard 05 C.N. Granollers 4:27.98 - 553
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.06 34.25 250m: 2:47.44 34.68 350m: 3:56.12 34.29

100m: 1:03.81 33.29 200m: 2:12.76 34.70 300m: 3:21.83 34.39 400m: 4:27.98 31.86

17. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 4:28.01 - 553
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.19 33.77 250m: 2:46.64 34.93 350m: 3:55.31 33.29

100m: 1:03.42 33.45 200m: 2:11.71 34.52 300m: 3:22.02 35.38 400m: 4:28.01 32.70

18. LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:28.09 - 553
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15 200m: 2:11.59 1:08.44 300m: 3:19.73 1:08.14 400m: 4:28.09 1:08.36

19. RIERA GARCIA, Pablo 04 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 4:28.54 - 550
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:37.87 34.87 250m: 2:46.89 34.35 350m: 3:54.99 33.74

100m: 1:03.00 33.49 200m: 2:12.54 34.67 300m: 3:21.25 34.36 400m: 4:28.54 33.55
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 14, Masc., 400m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

20. RODELAS FARRE, Eric 03 C.N. Terrassa 4:31.31 - 533
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 200m: 2:10.33 1:08.06 300m: 3:20.73 1:10.40 400m: 4:31.31 1:10.58

21. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 C.N. Terrassa 4:33.70 - 519
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:36.26 33.71 250m: 2:47.04 35.45 350m: 3:58.86 35.60

100m: 1:02.55 33.07 200m: 2:11.59 35.33 300m: 3:23.26 36.22 400m: 4:33.70 34.84

22. GABRIEL PARERAS, Pau Victor 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:34.29 - 516
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:37.49 34.53 250m: 2:47.56 35.18 350m: 3:58.67 35.76

100m: 1:02.96 33.54 200m: 2:12.38 34.89 300m: 3:22.91 35.35 400m: 4:34.29 35.62

23. ORTEGA SANCHEZ, Alex 05 C.N. Sabadell 4:35.47 - 509
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.05 34.65 250m: 2:49.83 35.44 350m: 4:01.37 35.80

100m: 1:04.40 33.64 200m: 2:14.39 35.34 300m: 3:25.57 35.74 400m: 4:35.47 34.10

24. MICHANS BURGUÉS, Àlex 07 C.N. Lleida 4:39.90 - 486
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:39.95 36.95 250m: 2:52.63 36.60 350m: 4:04.71 35.84

100m: 1:03.00 34.12 200m: 2:16.03 36.08 300m: 3:28.87 36.24 400m: 4:39.90 35.19

Prova 2 Masc., 800m Lliure Open
23/04/2022 Resultats
RC 7:56.49 , ALBERT ESCRITS MAÑOSA AMSTERDAM (NED) 15/12/2019
CIR 7:58.44 SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul ESP BARCELONA 16/02/2020

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

1. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 8:48.10 - 627
50m: 29.67 29.67 250m: 2:44.02 33.60 450m: 4:58.70 32.96 650m: 7:11.44 33.16

100m: 1:02.63 32.96 300m: 3:17.95 33.93 500m: 5:32.04 33.34 700m: 7:44.99 33.55
150m: 1:36.31 33.68 350m: 3:51.50 33.55 550m: 6:05.07 33.03 750m: 8:17.46 32.47
200m: 2:10.42 34.11 400m: 4:25.74 34.24 600m: 6:38.28 33.21 800m: 8:48.10 30.64

2. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 8:48.33 - 626
50m: 30.21 30.21 250m: 2:43.77 33.56 450m: 4:58.89 33.27 650m: 7:12.40 33.59

100m: 1:03.10 32.89 300m: 3:18.03 34.26 500m: 5:32.22 33.33 700m: 7:46.25 33.85
150m: 1:36.26 33.16 350m: 3:51.67 33.64 550m: 6:05.24 33.02 750m: 8:18.82 32.57
200m: 2:10.21 33.95 400m: 4:25.62 33.95 600m: 6:38.81 33.57 800m: 8:48.33 29.51

3. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 8:52.84 - 610
50m: 29.25 29.25 250m: 2:40.31 33.14 450m: 4:55.30 34.08 650m: 7:11.79 34.20

100m: 1:01.20 31.95 300m: 3:13.87 33.56 500m: 5:29.43 34.13 700m: 7:46.09 34.30
150m: 1:34.18 32.98 350m: 3:47.40 33.53 550m: 6:03.64 34.21 750m: 8:19.67 33.58
200m: 2:07.17 32.99 400m: 4:21.22 33.82 600m: 6:37.59 33.95 800m: 8:52.84 33.17

4. MONTIEL MORENO, Guillem 99 C.N. Manresa 8:56.42 - 598
50m: 29.97 29.97 250m: 2:44.54 34.02 450m: 5:00.36 33.71 650m: 7:17.00 34.17

100m: 1:03.20 33.23 300m: 3:18.59 34.05 500m: 5:34.55 34.19 700m: 7:51.36 34.36
150m: 1:36.70 33.50 350m: 3:52.54 33.95 550m: 6:08.62 34.07 750m: 8:24.56 33.20
200m: 2:10.52 33.82 400m: 4:26.65 34.11 600m: 6:42.83 34.21 800m: 8:56.42 31.86

5. TEIXIDÓ JOVÉ, Aleix 06 C.E. Inef Lleida 8:56.71 - 597
50m: 29.16 29.16 250m: 2:43.00 34.28 450m: 4:59.44 34.12 650m: 7:17.04 34.46

100m: 1:01.35 32.19 300m: 3:17.42 34.42 500m: 5:33.93 34.49 700m: 7:51.53 34.49
150m: 1:34.65 33.30 350m: 3:51.23 33.81 550m: 6:07.95 34.02 750m: 8:25.54 34.01
200m: 2:08.72 34.07 400m: 4:25.32 34.09 600m: 6:42.58 34.63 800m: 8:56.71 31.17
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 2, Masc., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

6. CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Granollers 9:12.39 - 548
50m: 29.04 29.04 250m: 2:42.68 33.93 450m: 5:03.00 34.92 650m: 7:25.64 35.60

100m: 1:01.45 32.41 300m: 3:17.74 35.06 500m: 5:38.76 35.76 700m: 8:01.81 36.17
150m: 1:34.57 33.12 350m: 3:52.48 34.74 550m: 6:13.90 35.14 750m: 8:37.30 35.49
200m: 2:08.75 34.18 400m: 4:28.08 35.60 600m: 6:50.04 36.14 800m: 9:12.39 35.09

7. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 9:16.11 - 537
50m: 30.72 30.72 250m: 2:49.11 34.96 450m: 5:09.61 35.01 650m: 7:32.11 35.31

100m: 1:04.55 33.83 300m: 3:24.50 35.39 500m: 5:44.94 35.33 700m: 8:07.18 35.07
150m: 1:39.47 34.92 350m: 3:59.24 34.74 550m: 6:20.42 35.48 750m: 8:41.60 34.42
200m: 2:14.15 34.68 400m: 4:34.60 35.36 600m: 6:56.80 36.38 800m: 9:16.11 34.51

8. BILLERT, David 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 9:21.05 - 523
50m: 29.99 29.99 250m: 2:49.96 35.91 450m: 5:12.59 35.72 650m: 7:35.25 35.53

100m: 1:03.88 33.89 300m: 3:25.43 35.47 500m: 5:48.34 35.75 700m: 8:11.28 36.03
150m: 1:38.94 35.06 350m: 4:01.20 35.77 550m: 6:23.81 35.47 750m: 8:46.84 35.56
200m: 2:14.05 35.11 400m: 4:36.87 35.67 600m: 6:59.72 35.91 800m: 9:21.05 34.21

9. ARJO DELGADO, Sergi 06 C.N. Lleida 9:23.41 - 516
50m: 31.77 31.77 250m: 2:52.96 35.47 450m: 5:16.33 35.59 650m: 7:38.91 35.55

100m: 1:06.42 34.65 300m: 3:28.59 35.63 500m: 5:52.01 35.68 700m: 8:14.30 35.39
150m: 1:41.80 35.38 350m: 4:04.64 36.05 550m: 6:27.94 35.93 750m: 8:49.08 34.78
200m: 2:17.49 35.69 400m: 4:40.74 36.10 600m: 7:03.36 35.42 800m: 9:23.41 34.33

10. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 9:26.79 - 507
50m: 30.07 30.07 250m: 2:49.28 35.66 450m: 5:13.92 36.16 650m: 7:39.83 36.52

100m: 1:04.18 34.11 300m: 3:25.10 35.82 500m: 5:50.16 36.24 700m: 8:15.97 36.14
150m: 1:38.75 34.57 350m: 4:01.56 36.46 550m: 6:26.92 36.76 750m: 8:52.25 36.28
200m: 2:13.62 34.87 400m: 4:37.76 36.20 600m: 7:03.31 36.39 800m: 9:26.79 34.54

11. RODRÍGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 9:29.29 - 500
50m: 30.49 30.49 250m: 2:51.55 35.89 450m: 5:17.41 36.33 650m: 7:43.08 35.91

100m: 1:04.61 34.12 300m: 3:28.36 36.81 500m: 5:53.98 36.57 700m: 8:19.26 36.18
150m: 1:39.64 35.03 350m: 4:04.71 36.35 550m: 6:30.67 36.69 750m: 8:54.51 35.25
200m: 2:15.66 36.02 400m: 4:41.08 36.37 600m: 7:07.17 36.50 800m: 9:29.29 34.78

12. SARKANY, Maxim 07 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 9:29.98 - 499
50m: 30.33 30.33 250m: 2:50.63 36.06 450m: 5:15.50 36.02 650m: 7:42.02 36.00

100m: 1:04.07 33.74 300m: 3:26.65 36.02 500m: 5:52.30 36.80 700m: 8:18.71 36.69
150m: 1:38.97 34.90 350m: 4:02.83 36.18 550m: 6:28.99 36.69 750m: 8:55.10 36.39
200m: 2:14.57 35.60 400m: 4:39.48 36.65 600m: 7:06.02 37.03 800m: 9:29.98 34.88

13. SARABIA FERNÁNDEZ, Mario 01 A.N. Gramenet 9:30.19 - 498
50m: 31.59 31.59 250m: 2:52.29 35.86 450m: 5:17.27 35.80 650m: 7:42.65 36.22

100m: 1:05.69 34.10 300m: 3:28.69 36.40 500m: 5:53.49 36.22 700m: 8:18.56 35.91
150m: 1:40.71 35.02 350m: 4:05.06 36.37 550m: 6:30.01 36.52 750m: 8:54.80 36.24
200m: 2:16.43 35.72 400m: 4:41.47 36.41 600m: 7:06.43 36.42 800m: 9:30.19 35.39

14. MATARÓ BON, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 9:54.13 - 440
50m: 31.27 31.27 250m: 2:55.33 36.73 450m: 5:26.49 38.06 650m: 8:00.22 38.62

100m: 1:06.06 34.79 300m: 3:33.07 37.74 500m: 6:04.85 38.36 700m: 8:38.31 38.09
150m: 1:41.98 35.92 350m: 4:10.20 37.13 550m: 6:43.05 38.20 750m: 9:16.83 38.52
200m: 2:18.60 36.62 400m: 4:48.43 38.23 600m: 7:21.60 38.55 800m: 9:54.13 37.30

BX ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 C.E. Mediterrani -
BX MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers -
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LV TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIÓ
BARCELONA, 23/4/2022

Prova 6 Masc., 100m  Esquena Open
23/04/2022 Resultats Final
RC 52.38 , WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN PESCARA (ITA) 01/07/2009
CIR 54.75 WILDEBOER FABER, ASCHWIN SABADELL 05/03/2011

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts Rell Pts

 Final A
1. MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 57.93 - 717

50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 57.93 29.35

2. CALDERON IGLESIAS, Alejandro 98 C.E. Mediterrani 58.21 - 706
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 58.21 29.13

3. RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:00.93 - 616
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:00.93 30.66

4. CABALLERO EGIDO, Isaac 04 C.N. Vallirana 1:01.66 - 594
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:01.66 31.15

5. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 1:01.96 - 586
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.96 32.10

6. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:02.18 - 579
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.18 32.06

7. MALDONADO MUÑOZ, Raul 05 C.N. Sant Sadurní 1:02.27 - 577
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.27 31.71

8. PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 1:07.01 - 463
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:07.01 35.09

 Final B
9. MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 C.N. Granollers 1:02.73 - 564

